7/13/2016 Ball List-Howard - Chapter 52 - Los Padres

NAWCC Community Chapter List
MNational Association of
— WATCH&RCLOCK NAWCC Chapter 52 - Los Padres

Collectors, Inc

Ball List-Howard

Eleven of these numbers were published by Kent Singer and Ed Ueberall on p 623 of NAWCC Bulletin 340 and a
twelth example was listed in Bulletin 341. Additional info was gotten from Bulletin 351 pp494-499, an article by Harold
Visser and Clint Geller. Where | was able to document an earlier source, | did so.

The remainders came from postings on the internet attributed to the various individuals. Pl is shorthand for Roy
Ehrhardt's Price Incicator and is preceded by the year.

A\

NAWCC disc and pics

E Howard Factory Records

Serial Mvmt Dial Source

226201 ORC 76 PI

226210 ORC Clint Geller
226214 BLE BLE Bulletin 341
226221 RRS Bulletin 351
307401 BLE BLE Jeff Hess
307402 Visser/Blackwell
307409 BLE BLE Visser/Blackwell
307430 BLE BLE Bulletin 340
307434 BLE BLE Bulletin 340
307436 BLE BLE Jones/Horan
307428 BLE BLE ASHLAND

http://community.nawcc.org/chapter52/pages/balllisthoward 12


https://net.nawcc.org/Shared_Content/ContactManagement/hlloginredirect.aspx?Redirect=http%3a%2f%2fcommunity.nawcc.org%2fchapter52%2fpages%2fballlisthoward
http://community.nawcc.org/chapter52/nawcccommunity
http://community.nawcc.org/chapter52/chapterlist
http://community.nawcc.org/chapter52
http://mb.nawcc.org/showthread.php?p=419200#post419200
https://sites.google.com/site/ehowardwatch/

7/13/2016

307442
307456
307473
307474

307483
307488

307499
308102

308119

308121
308122
308123

308130
308136
308146
308429

308431

308449

Ball List-Howard - Chapter 52 - Los Padres

ORC ORC Jones/Horan
BLE 78 PI

BLE BLE Lindell Riddle
BLE BLE EBAY

BLE no dial ebay

ORC ORC Bulletin 340
BLE Jones/Horan
BLE BLE Bulletin 340
ORC ORC Chap 174
ORC Don King
ORC ORC Bulletin 340
ORC ORC Bonham's
ORC ORC Bulletin 340
BLE BLE Don King
BLE ORC 79 PI

BLE BLE OLDWATCH.COM
ORC ORC Ebay

BLE BLE 79 PI

Copyright © 2015 Chapter 52 - Los Padres. All rights reserved.
Powered by Higher Logic

http://community.nawcc.org/chapter52/pages/balllisthoward

22


http://www.higherlogic.com/

