NAWCC Community | Chapter List

Sign in



## CH&CLOCK NAWCC Chapter 52 - Los Padres

## **Ball List-Howard**

Eleven of these numbers were published by Kent Singer and Ed Ueberall on p 623 of NAWCC Bulletin 340 and a twelth example was listed in Bulletin 341. Additional info was gotten from Bulletin 351 pp494-499, an article by Harold Visser and Clint Geller. Where I was able to document an earlier source, I did so.

The remainders came from postings on the internet attributed to the various individuals. PI is shorthand for Roy Ehrhardt's Price Incicator and is preceded by the year.

## NAWCC disc and pics

## **E Howard Factory Records**

Serial	Mvmt	Dial	Source
226201	ORC		76 PI
226210	ORC		Clint Geller
226214	BLE	BLE	Bulletin 341
226221	RRS		Bulletin 351
307401	BLE	BLE	Jeff Hess
307402			Visser/Blackwell
307409	BLE	BLE	Visser/Blackwell
307430	BLE	BLE	Bulletin 340
307434	BLE	BLE	Bulletin 340
307436	BLE	BLE	Jones/Horan
307428	BLE	BLE	ASHLAND

307442	ORC	ORC	Jones/Horan
307456	BLE		78 PI
307473	BLE	BLE	Lindell Riddle
307474	BLE	BLE	EBAY
307483	BLE	no dial	ebay
307488	ORC	ORC	Bulletin 340
307499	BLE		Jones/Horan
308102	BLE	BLE	Bulletin 340
308119	ORC	ORC	Chap 174
308121	ORC		Don King
308122	ORC	ORC	Bulletin 340
308123	ORC	ORC	Bonham's
308130	ORC	ORC	Bulletin 340
308136	BLE	BLE	Don King
308146	BLE	ORC	79 PI
308429	BLE	BLE	OLDWATCH.COM
308431	ORC	ORC	Ebay
308449	BLE	BLE	79 PI

Copyright @ 2015 Chapter 52 - Los Padres. All rights reserved.

Powered by Higher Logic